System-On-Chip (SOC) Technologies Inc. - DC-VA-H264-8B-60-1080-MXC-LL
Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - Microcontroller,
Microprocessor, FPGA Modules
Embedded - Microcontroller, Microprocessor, and FPGA
Modules are fundamental components in modern
electronic systems, offering a wide range of functionalities

©  System-On-Chip Technologies Inc.  www.soctechnologies.com                                                                            Page 31
®
13.   Ordering Information
Fig. 13 shows the product code naming convention for the SOC MPEG codec modules and IP cores. Non-standard
codec modules can be ordered following the same naming format (minimum order quantity is required for non-
standard modules).
Fig. 13  SOC MPEG codec (IP cores and modules) product code naming convention
14.   Contact Information
Please contact SOC head office or distributor for product details and to place an order.
Head Office
System-On-Chip (SOC) Technologies Inc.
60 Baffin Place
Waterloo, ON, Canada N2V 1Z7
Telephone: 1-519-880-8609
E-mail: sales@soctechnologies.com
EC-V-H264-10b-60-1080-MA
EC=Encoder
DC=Decoder
TC=Transcoder
V=Video only
A=Audio only
VA=Video+Audio
H265=H.265/HEVC
H264=H.264/AVC
MPEG2=MPEG2
12b=12bit Precision
10b=10bit Precision
8b=8 bit Precision
MA=Artix Module, MS =Spartan Module, MZ=Zynq Module
         MSX=Arria-10 SX Module
IP =IP Core
CS=Chipset
4k =  3840X2160 resolution
1080 = up to1080
(1080X1920 ,Interlaced or progressive)
720 = up to720
(720X1280,  Interlaced or progressive)
480= up to 480
(480X640, Interlaced or progressive)
120=120 Frame/Sec.
60=60 Frame/Sec.
30=30 Frame/Sec.
Example Code
System-On-Chip (SOC) Technologies
Datasheet – MPEG Video/Audio Codec Modules – Standard Version                                     V.2.1, 2017
©  System-On-Chip Technologies Inc.  www.soctechnologies.com                                                                            Page 32
®
15.  Document Revisions
Version # Revision Date Notes
V.1.0 10/05/2017 First release
V.1.1 19/05/2017 Minor revision
V.2.0 20/05/2017 Major revision (adding 4k)
V.2.1 05/06/2017 Minor revision
System-On-Chip (SOC) Technologies